2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 27 MAR 2017

BIH-Bosnia and Herzegovina

Shoots/ Height

Weight

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /lIbs
4 ALIC Nermin D R 1.78/510" 98/216 27 NOV 1986 Stari Grad Sarajevo
2 BAKAL Minel D R 1.78 /510" 73/161 5NOV 1987 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
18 CATOVIC Tarik F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 10 MAY 1994 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
14 CORDALIJA Dino F R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 8 FEB 1991 llidza 2010-Sarajevo
12 DELKIC Edis F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1994 llidza 2010-Sarajevo
13 GASEVIC Din D R 1.88/62" 81/179 13 SEP 1993 Stari Grad Sarajevo
25 HADZIC Ismar GK L 1.94/6'4" 110/243 14 MAR 1994 Blue Bulls Sarajevo
16 HADZIHASANOVIC Amar F R 1.85/61" 80/176 26 FEB 1994 Bosnia and Herzegovina
9 HASOVIC Ermin D R 1.81/5'11" 77/170 6 AUG 1989 Bosnia and Herzegovina
8 HODZIC Mirzet F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 24 AUG 1989 Stari Grad Sarajevo
17 KORJENIC Kenan D L 1.85/61" 91/201 25 APR 1994 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
3 LEMES Amar F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 12 JAN 1989 llidza 2010-Sarajevo
15 LOGO Nermin F R 1.87/62" 81/179 1 MAR 1990 llidza 2010-Sarajevo
7 LONDON Anthony D L 1.83/6'0" 100/ 220 17 JUL 1971 Blue Bulls Sarajevo
11 MRKVA Haris F R 1.77 /510" 77/170 19 FEB 1996 Stari Grad Sarajevo
21 MUSIC Samir F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 11 NOV 1998 Blue Bulls Sarajevo
20 PASOQVIC Dino GK L 1.77 /510" 83/183 8 FEB 1986 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
10 PILAV Admir D R 1.75/5'9" 95/209 3 JUL 1987 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
1 PRIBISIC edis GK L 1.79/510" 88/194 5 MAR 1988 llidza 2010-Sarajevo
19 RAKIC Amon F R 1.74/59" 68/150 29 AUG 1999 Blue Bulls Sarajevo
5 RAMIC Faris F L 1.80/511" 80/176 17 MAY 1998 Blue Bulls Sarajevo
23 TOKIC Dado F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 23 NOV 1993 Stari Grad Sarajevo
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: AUERBACH Kevin CAN 29 SEP 1991
Assistant Coach: POSAVEC Dubravko BIH 19 JUL 1983
General Manager: RICHARD Will USA 11 MAY 1985
Team Doctor: ARSLANAGIC Davor BIH 18 JUL 1968

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 MAR 2017

Date of Birth

22 BLAGOEYV Georgi

24 BOYADJIEV Martin

6 BOZHANOV Nikolay
4 CVETANOV Cvetan
17 DIKOV Veselin

19 DILKOV Daniel

1 DIMITROV Dimitar

68 DIMITROV Zdravko

8 GATCHEV Yanaki

12 GEORGIEYV lvaylo

13 GEORGIEV Tomislav
2 GYUROV Martin

10 HODULOV lvan

23 ISKRENOV Georgi
91 KANCHEYV Stanislav
20 MIHAYLOV Konstantin
27 MIHOV Petar

5 MLADENOV Reymand
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav
16 NIKOLOV Martin

25 NIKOLOV Nikola

26 PETKOV Petar

15 STOEV Svetlin

14 STOILQOV Aleks

30 TOSHEV Svetoslav
18 TSITSELKOV Georgi
7 VASILEV Miroslav

28 VASILEV Vasil

3 VASILEV Vasiliy

11 YOTOV Alexei

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

BUL -Bulgaria
Shoots/ Height Weight

P s i il
F L 1.77/5'10" 65/ 143
F L 1.78/5'10" 83/183
D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176
D R 1.90/6'3" 110/243
F L 1.78/5'10" 73/161
F R 1.87/62" 73/161
GK L 1.80/5'11" 75/165
F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176
F R 1.75/5'9" 76/168
D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187
F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198
D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187
F R 1.78/5'10" 78/ 172
F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187
D L 1.94/6'4" 94/207
GK L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154
D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190
F L 1.87/6'2" 95/209
F R 1.76 /59" 78/172
GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154
F L 1.72/5'8" 80/176
F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187
D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165
GK L 1.85/6'1" 95/209
D R 1.80/5'11" 72/ 159
F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143
D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187
F L 1.89/6'2" 89/196

Name

CUOMO Daniel

STARODUBTSEYV Victor

KANCHEYV Stanislav

STOEV Svetlin

BACHVARQV Stoyan

VESELINOV Plamen
EVLOGIEVA Stefka

5 SEP 1997
11 MAY 1987
6 DEC 1994
13 SEP 1977
21 FEB 1998
25 MAY 1998
12 OCT 1997
16 MAR 1986
27 AUG 1997
3 JUN 1998
8 JUN 1997
3 MAR 1975
4 SEP 1994
2 APR 1990
19 JAN 1985
22 MAY 1964
25 JAN 1992
25 NOV 1998
25 FEB 1985
12 FEB 1994
27 MAY 1993
9 AUG 1998
20 JUL 1988
5 MAR 2000
16 APR 1986
3 AUG 1998
19 JAN 2000
28 OCT 1998
18 JUN 1981
17 FEB 1979

Citizenship
NED
RUS
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

CSKA Sofia

SK Irbis-Skate

CSKA Sofia

SK Irbis-Skate
Okanagan European Eagles
MSK Puchov U20

SK Irbis-Skate

NSA Sofia

CSKA Sofia

Slavia Sofia

Ontario Hockey Academy
SK Irbis-Skate
Zalgiris Vilnius

Grand Rapids Griffins
NSA Sofia

SK Irbis-Skate

CSKA Sofia

HK Maribor

SK Irbis-Skate
Almaguin Spartans
SK Irbis-Skate

Slavia Sofia

NSA Sofia

Wiarton Rock

Slavia Sofia

NSA Sofia

HC Mlada Boleslav
NSA Sofia

SK Irbis-Skate
Gazovik Tyumen

Date of Birth

1 MAR 1955
6 AUG 1949
19 JAN 1985
20 JUL 1988
1 AUG 1967
17 APR 1967
26 JAN 1959

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

Pos

Shoots/

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 7 APR 2017

GEO-Georgia

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /lIbs

Date of Birth

1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.72/5'8" 58/128 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
29 ARCHVADZE Gurami F R 1.78/5'10" 66/ 146 26 JUN 1993 Ice Knights Thilisi
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thilisi
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F L 1.87/62" 85/187 11 JAN 1991 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
21 FILIMONOV Grigory D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 15 AUG 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85/61" 92/203 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
4 GONGADZE Zaza F R 1.72/5'8" 80/176 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 16 AUG 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D L 1.86/61" 113/249 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
28 KASRADZE Nikolozi D L 1.77 /510" 68/ 150 18 MAY 1997 Grey Wolves Thilisi
10 KAVKASIDZE Paata F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 12 MAR 1993 Ice Knights Thilisi
19 KOZYULIN Artem D L 1.77 /510" 69/ 152 22 FEB 1996 Grey Wolves Thilisi
6 KURBATOV Artem D R 1.91/6'3" 84/185 11 APR 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
12 MINASIANI Davit D R 1.81/511" 70/ 154 14 JUL 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F L 1.80/511" 77/170 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D R 1.79/510" 84/185 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
24 SHALUNOV Mikhail F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 24 FEB 1999 Grey Wolves Thilisi
27 SHAMIN Dmitrii F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 20 APR 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
17 SHVETSOQV Ivan D L 1.87/62" 85/187 6 MAR 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
2 SMETANIN Dimitri F R 1.86/61" 90/198 13 AUG 1994 Ice Knights Thilisi
11 TSAGAREISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.87/62" 89/196 15 FEB 1997 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
18 TSOMAIA Revaz D L 1.76 /5'9" 88/194 9 JUN 1980 Grey Wolves Thilisi
15 VEDYAPIN Temuri F R 1.88/6'2" 95/209 11 MAY 2000 Grey Wolves Thilisi
Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JEIRANASHYVILI Gocha GEO 24 JUL 1969
Assistant Coach: KOCHKIN Boris GEO 13 AUG 1995
Team Leader: DAVIDOV llia GEO 4 SEP 1973
Equipment Manager: KHACHIDZE Shalva GEO 21 NOV 2003
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 1 AUG 1975
Team Doctor: SAINISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 5 NOV 1967

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 26 MAR 2017
HKG-Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs SN

19 AU-YEUNG Lennon Lok Lam
7 CHAN Hon To Otto
14 CHAU Chi lok

1.63/5'4" 59/130 31 AUG 2000 Gold Club
1.74/5'9" 54/119 20 OCT 1994 Mega Ice
1.69/57" 63/139 11 DEC 1998 Gold Club

25 CHEUNG Ching Ho K 1.80/5'11" 62/137 3 MAR 1996 Gold Club
21 CHEUNG Po Wang 1.61/53" 61/134 9 MAY 2000 HKAHC
24 CHOI Ho Kwong Terry 1.72/5'8" 68/150 3 SEP 1990 Gold Club
18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard 1.83/6'0" 77/170 29 FEB 1988 Gold Club
1 HO King Chi King K 1.68/5'%6" 72/159 13 MAR 1982 Gold Club
9 KAN Chun Keung 1.73/5'8" 75/165 9 DEC 1988 Gold Club

12 KAN Siu Him
20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
17 LAU Chi Lok
16 LEE Brad Ho Nam
2 LEUNG Tony

1.78/5'10" 97/214 12 NOV 1992 Gold Club
1.75/5'9" 70/154 26 AUG 1972 Mega Ice
1.70/57" 50/110 28 DEC 1996 Mega Ice
1.72/58" 80/176 27 NOV 1997 Typhoons
1.75/5'9" 72/159 23 AUG 1987 Mega Ice

A

6 LO Linus Kim 1.72/5'8" 65/143 9 FEB 1997 Gold Club
28 LUI Ho Ming Herman 1.70/57" 60/132 22 OCT 1998 Empire Skate
13 MA Hon Chung Julian 1.63/5'4" 66/146 8 NOV 1986 Mega Ice

3 NGAN Cheuk Long 1.73/5'8" 55/121 27 JAN 2001 Gold Club

5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him 1.78 /510" 102 /225 24 OCT 1983 Mega Ice

4 SUEN Chun Fung 1.65/55" 68/150 30 JAN 1984 Mega Ice
10 TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong 1.78 /510" 65/ 143 6 SEP 1995 Gold Club

1.75/59" 81/179 17 APR 1989 Gold Club
1.65/5%5" 53/117 18 DEC 1995 Mega Ice
1.83/6'0" 79/174 23 NOV 1996 Gold Club
1.75/5'9" 60/132 17 DEC 1990 Mega Ice
1.63/5'4" 70/154 15 SEP 1987 Gold Club

23 TANG Shin Ming Jasper
27 TOHeiYu

11 WONG Ka Ho

15 YEUNG Chun Ying

26 YEUNG Ting Kwan

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

| i i & N i ) p > w I i R i i > v I i v i » B > v A i i w B © B i

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: KAN Yeung Kit HKG 27 SEP 1960
General Manager: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie HKG 1 FEB 1968
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen HKG 4 JUN 1960
Team Doctor: FUNG Kwai Yau HKG 29 NOV 1954
Media Manager: CHENG Seng Lai Sanely GBR 26 DEC 1950

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E1.0 Report Created SUN 26 MAR 2017 8:24 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 3 APR 2017

LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs SN

30 BACKES Sacha
11 BERAN Robert
21 BERAN Thierry

1.79/5'10" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg
1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 Tornado Luxembourg

9 CANNON Colm 1.86/6'1" 93/205 8 JUL 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
22 CID Maxime 1.75/5'9" 70/154 13 JUL 1999 Hiversport Huskies
16 ERIKSSON Marcus 1.81/511" 73/161 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
17 FARINON Cedric 1.81/511" 73/161 5 JUN 1997 IHC Beaufort

3 HILBERT Jimmy 1.80/511" 106/234 13 JUN 1998 Hiversport Huskies
19 HOLTZEM Joel 1.92/6'4" 80/176 8 JAN 1982 [HC Beaufort

8 HOUDREMONT Ben 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 [IHC Beaufort

5 JAKUBSE Toni 1.78 /510" 76/168 9 DEC 1984 Tornado Luxembourg

20 LEPAGE Philippe
6 LINSTER Bob

1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
1.85/61" 75/165 28 AUG 1995 [HC Beaufort

| e i > & B e v > w N i i i ) s p S i i i m pn S ¥ B i i

13 LINSTER Kai 1.81/511" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 [IHC Beaufort
25 MANGEN Gilles K 1.65/5%5" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
24 MINDEN Steven 1.75/5'9" 74/163 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
15 MOSR Miroslav 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 2 APR 1997 IHC Beaufort
23 MOSSONG Nicolas 1.82/6'0" 68/150 11 JUL 1996 IHC Beaufort
14 SCHEIER Ronny 1.78/510" 76/168 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
2 SCHLEIMER Brian 1.80/5'11" 80/176 21 JUN 1996 IHC Beaufort
12 SCHONS Francois 1.80/511" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
4 THILL Xavier 1.82/6'0" 70/154 23 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
7 WAMBACH Eric 1.85/61" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 [HC Beaufort
10 WELTER Benny 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 IHC Beaufort
1 WELTER Michel K 1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FICAL Petr GER 23 SEP 1977
Assistant Coach: BARTHELS Yves LUX 10 OCT 1973
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: GREIN Sebastian LUX 23 JAN 1996
Physiotherapist: WAGENER Benoit LUX 16 MAY 1985
Media Manager: HINKULA Teemu FIN 3 JUN 1983

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E20 Report Created MON 3 APR 2017 14:53 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 22 MAR 2017
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /lIbs

18 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Capitals
20 BOCK Gary GK L 1.98/6'6" 120/ 265 7 MAR 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats
8 BOTHA Xander F L 1.81/511" 83/183 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Capitals
23 BREMNER Callum D R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 12 OCT 1994 Johannesburg Wildcats
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 MAR 1997 Bradford Bulls
14 de JAGER Marinus F R 1.85/6'1" 76/168 26 APR 1999 Pretoria Capitals
3 du BUISSON Reegan F R 1.88/62" 92/203 10 JUN 1995 Pretoria Capitals
6 EDWARDS Michael F R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 20 SEP 1978 Cape Town Penguins
9 GIOT Marc F R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Penguins
21 GONSALVES Jason D R 1.79/510" 73/161 4 SEP 1992 Pretoria Capitals
19 GORDON Keenan D R 1.79/510" 76/ 168 21 SEP 1996 Cape Town Storm
16 HUSSELMAN Brandon F R 1.88/62" 85/187 8 AUG 1997 Pretoria Capitals
5 MAGMOED Deen D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Penguins
15 MALGAS Reelan D R 1.72/5'8" 67/148 4 SEP 1995 Pretoria Capitals
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Capitals
1 PRETORIUS Charl GK R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 19 FEB 1997 Elmira Soaring Eagles
24 SAMAAI Uthman F R 1.92/6'4" 102/225 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Penguins
4 VALADAS Joaquim F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
13 van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel F R 1.87/6'2" 88/194 27 MAR 1985 Cape Town Storm
11 VERWEY Denzil D L 1.74/59" 71/157 31 MAR 1995 Johannesburg Wildcats
10 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus F R 1.75/59" 77/170 2 FEB 1990 Pretoria Capitals
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TODD Alexander USA 22 OCT 1978
Assistant Coach: LESSWING Reid USA 22 NOV 1989
General Manager: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968
Team Leader: BOTHA Nicholas RSA 21 MAY 1964
Equipment Manager: du BUISSON Reegan RSA 10 JUN 1995
Team Medical Officer: EYDEN Devlin RSA 3 JAN 1986

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017

NP

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

CHANG Han-Yuan
CHANG Hsing-Han

CHANG Kai-Tai
CHANG Tse-Wei
CHEN Yen-Chih
HSU Meng-Che

HUANG Sheng-Chieh
HUANG Sheng-Chun

LIAO Yu-Cheng
LIN Tzu-Chieh
PAI Yu-Chi
SHEN Yen-Chin
TANG Tzu-Yi
TANG Yi-Cheng
TSENG Ha-Ting
WEI Yu-Chieh
WEI Yu-Ku
YANG Cheng-Yu

YANG Hsiao-Hao

YANG Hsiao-Yi

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 7 APR 2017

TPE-Chinese Taipei

Shoots/ Height
Pos

Catches m/ftin

1.86/6'1"
1.73/5'8"
1.70/57"
1.68/5'6"
1.66 /55"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.87/62"
1.71/57"
1.70/57"
1.74 /59"
1.79/5'10"
1.71/57"
1.82/6'0"
1.65/5'5"
1.75/59"
1.74/5'9"
1.68/5'6"
1.78 /510"
1.72/58"

XX
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Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:

Name
LANG Ryan Conrad

Weight
kg /lIbs

82/181
721159
66 /146
70/154
70/154
80/176
90/198
971214
781172
61/134
571126
90/198
65/143
95/209
62 /137
60/132
781172
73/161
65/143
60/132

Date of Birth

13 AUG 1998
21 AUG 1982
6 MAY 1997
17 JAN 1997
23 APR 1983
27 JUL 1985
23 APR 1998
4 MAY 1999
16 NOV 1992
17 SEP 1996
15 DEC 1998
4 OCT 1990
3 AUG 1995
11 NOV 1997
22 APR 1998
5 DEC 1998
1 JAN 1996
24 MAR 1999
19 NOV 1995
11 MAR 1999

Universal Shark
Vikings
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Vikings
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Dark Knight
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Typhoon
Typhoon

Citizenship
CAN

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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2017

NP

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 27 MAR 2017
UAE -UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height Weight .
e T T T
12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 9 OCT 1983 Abu Dhabi ISC
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 20 DEC 1985 Abu Dhabi ISC
7 AL DHAHERI Juma F L 1.70/5'7" 64/141 15 JUL 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed D R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 12 OCT 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
69 AL DHAHERI Mohammed J F L 1.77 /510" 53/117 3 SEP 1995 Abu Dhabi ISC
5 AL HADDAD Ali D R 1.85/61" 77/170 22 MAY 1987 Abu Dhabi ISC
35 AL HARMOODI Abdulla F R 1.66/55" 60/132 26 JUN 1992 Abu Dhabi ISC
14 AL MAHROOQI Khalifa F R 1.67/5'6" 47/104 1 AUG 1996 Abu DhabiISC
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F R 1.66/5'%5" 59/130 5 JAN 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
33 AL MAZROUEI Mubarak F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 25 FEB 1993 Abu Dhabi ISC
2 AL MEHAIRI Suhalil F L 1.72/5'8" 71/157 7 JAN 1982 Abu Dhabi ISC
19 AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 17 MAR 1973 Abu Dhabi ISC
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F L 1.70/57" 60/132 27 JAN 1983 Abu Dhabi ISC
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F R 1.73/5'8" 61/134 12 MAY 1991 Abu Dhabi ISC
44 AL ROMAITHI Salem F R 1.66/5'5" 58/128 10 APR 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
13 AL SAROUR Al D R 1.78/510" 80/176 24 AUG 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
16 AL SHAMSI| Mohammed D L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 1 AUG 1988 Abu Dhabi ISC
9 AL SHAMSI Omar F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 1 JAN 1974 Abu Dhabi ISC
66 AL SHAMSI Turki D L 1.74/59" 79/174 14 FEB 1974 Abu Dhabi ISC
4 AL SUBOUSI Theyab F R 1.65/5'%5" 60/132 25 OCT 1988 Abu Dhabi ISC
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D R 1.81/511" 87/192 23 MAY 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 27 MAR 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
8 AL YAFEAI Salem F R 1.65/5'5" 49/108 8 AUG 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
22 AL ZAABI Mohamed D L 1.66/5%5" 70/154 14 MAY 1979 Abu Dhabi ISC
24 ALAMERI Saif D R 1.66/5'5" 58/128 25 DEC 1998 Abu Dhabi ISC
63 ALHADDAD Abdulla F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 23 JUN 1996 Abu Dhabi ISC
62 ALHADDAD Hasan Mohamed Hasan D R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 23 JUN 1996 Abu Dhabi ISC
Ahmed
23 ALHEBSI Khaled D R 1.64 /55" 65/143 3JUL 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
25 ALJENIBI Mohamed GK L 1.77 /510" 115/ 254 11 NOV 1990 Abu Dhabi ISC
15 ALKAABI Mohamed F R 1.74/59" 61/134 13 SEP 1999 Abu Dhabi ISC
32 ALMEHAIRBI Eissa D R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 14 OCT 1999 Abu Dhabi ISC
29 ALMEHAIRBI Mohamed D L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 23 MAR 1998 Abu Dhabi ISC
70 ALMEHAIRBI Obaid F R 1.73/5'8" 64/141 6 SEP 2001 Abu Dhabi ISC
72 ALNUAIMI Ibrahim F R 1.73/58" 73/161 13 DEC 1999 Abu Dhabi ISC
31 ALSUWAIDI Ahmed D R 1.86/61" 102/225 16 SEP 1997 Abu Dhabi ISC
3 BU DEBS Ebraheem D R 1.68/5'6" 63/139 26 SEP 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
Total: 33 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: FAGERSTROM Matti FIN 19 JUL 1983

Assistant Coach: SATOSAARI Tommi FIN 17 FEB 1975

General Manager: AL QUBAISI Hamel UAE 1 AUG 1971

General Manager: ALSHERYANI Hamad UAE 12 JUL 1969

Team Leader: AL QUBAISI Khaled UAE 9 DEC 1974

Equipment Manager: KUNNATH Srajudheen IND 15 MAY 1970

Equipment Manager: YAKIMOVICH Andrei BLR 26 AUG 1972

Physiotherapist: ABUOBIEDA Ali PLE 6 NOV 1983

Physiotherapist: ARJONA Warren Kit PHI 6 OCT 1974

Physiotherapist: KAMAL Azzam JOR 3 FEB 1975

Team Staff: AHMED Eslam EGY 19 AUG 1972

Team Staff: KEREZM Zakaria UAE 4 OCT 1985
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 14 APR 2017

*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 12 OCT 1997 SK Irbis-Skate
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1981 SK Irbis-Skate
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D R 1.90/6'3" 110/243 13 SEP 1977 SK Irbis-Skate
5 MLADENOV Reymand D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 25 NOV 1998 HK Maribor
6 STOILOV Aleks D L 1.75/59" 75/165 5 MAR 2000 Wiarton Rock 10 APR 2017
7 GYUROV Martin D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 3 MAR 1975 SK Irbis-Skate
8 GATCHEV Yanaki F R 1.75/59" 76/168 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F L 1.87/62" 95/209 25 FEB 1985 SK Irbis-Skate
10 HODULOV lIvan F R 1.78/5'10" 78/172 4 SEP 1994 St. Clair Shores Fighting Saints
11 YOTOV Alexei F L 1.89/62" 89/196 17 FEB 1979 Gazovik Tyumen
12 GEORGIEV Ivaylo D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 3 JUN 1998 Slavia Sofia
13 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 8 JUN 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy 10 APR 2017
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.76 /59" 78/172 12 FEB 1994 Almaguin Spartans
17 DIKOV Veselin F L 1.78/5'10" 73/161 21 FEB 1998 Okanagan European Eagles
18 TSITSELKOV Georgi D R 1.80/5'11" 72/159 3 AUG 1998 NSA Sofia
19 DILKOV Daniel F R 1.87/62" 73/161 25 MAY 1998 MSK Puchov U20
22 VASILEV Miroslav F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 19 JAN 2000 HC Mlada Boleslav 10 APR 2017
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 2 APR 1990 Grand Rapids Griffins
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.78 /510" 83/183 11 MAY 1987 SK Irbis-Skate
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 27 MAY 1993 SK Irbis-Skate
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CUOMO Daniel NED 1 MAR 1955
Head Coach: STARODUBTSEV Victor RUS 6 AUG 1949
Assistant Coach: STOEV Svetlin BUL 20 JUL 1988
General Manager: BACHVAROQV Stoyan BUL 1 AUG 1967
Team Leader: KANCHEYV Stanislav BUL 19 JAN 1985
Team Doctor: EVLOGIEVA Stefka BUL 26 JAN 1959

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 81/179

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 10 APR 2017
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

GEO - Georgia

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

*
Date of Birth Registration

1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.72/5'8" 58/128 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
4 GONGADZE Zaza F R 1.72/5'8" 80/176 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
6 KURBATOV Artem D R 1.91/6'3" 84/185 11 APR 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F L 1.87/6'2" 85/187 11 JAN 1991 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran D R 1.85/6'1" 92/203 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia F R 1.79/5'10" 84/185 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
12 MINASIANI Davit D R 1.81/5'11" 70/154 14 JUL 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
13 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D L 1.86/6'1" 113/249 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
15 VEDYAPIN Temuri F R 1.88/62" 95/209 11 MAY 2000 Grey Wolves Thilisi
17 SHVETSOV lIvan F L 1.87/62" 85/187 6 MAR 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
18 TSOMAIA Revaz D L 1.76 /59" 88/194 9 JUN 1980 Grey Wolves Thilisi
19 KOZYULIN Artem F L 1.77 /510" 69 /152 22 FEB 1996 Grey Wolves Thilisi
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 16 AUG 1994 Firey Crusaders Thilisi
21 FILIMONOV Grigory F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 15 AUG 1995 Ice Knights Thilisi
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F L 1.80/5'11" 777170 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thilisi
24 SHALUNOV Mikhail F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 24 FEB 1999 Grey Wolves Thilisi
Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JEIRANASHVILI Gocha GEO 24 JUL 1969
Assistant Coach: KOCHKIN Boris GEO 13 AUG 1995
Team Leader: DAVIDOV llia GEO 4 SEP 1973
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 1 AUG 1975

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 23
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 9 APR 2017
*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

HKG - Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 HO King Chi King GK L 1.68/5'%6" 72/159 13 MAR 1982 Gold Club
2 LEUNG Tony D L 1.75/59" 727159 23 AUG 1987 Mega lce
3 NGAN Cheuk Long F R 1.73/58" 55/121 27 JAN 2001 Gold Club
5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him F L 1.78 /510" 102/ 225 24 OCT 1983 Mega Ice
7 CHAN Hon To Otto F L 1.74/59" 54/119 20 OCT 1994 Mega Ice
8 CHEUNG Po Wang D L 1.61/53" 61/134 9 MAY 2000 HKAHC
9 KAN Chun Keung D R 1.73/5'8" 75/165 9 DEC 1988 Gold Club
10 TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong F L 1.78/5'10" 65/ 143 6 SEP 1995 Gold Club
11 WONG Ka Ho D L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 23 NOV 1996 Gold Club
12 KAN Siu Him F R 1.78/5'10" 97/214 12 NOV 1992 Gold Club
13 MA Hon Chung Julian D L 1.63/5'4" 66/146 8 NOV 1986 Mega Ice
14 CHAU Chi lok F R 1.69/57" 63/139 11 DEC 1998 Gold Club
15 YEUNG Chun Ying D L 1.75/59" 60/132 17 DEC 1990 Mega Ice
17 LAU Chi Lok F R 1.70/57" 50/110 28 DEC 1996 Mega Ice
18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard D R 1.83/6'0" 77/170 29 FEB 1988 Gold Club
19 AU-YEUNG Lennon Lok Lam F L 1.63/5'4" 59/130 31 AUG 2000 Gold Club
21 SUEN Chun Fung F L 1.65/5'5" 68/150 30 JAN 1984 Mega Ice
23 TANG Shin Ming Jasper F L 1.75/5'9" 81/179 17 APR 1989 Gold Club
25 CHEUNG Ching Ho GK R 1.80/5'11" 62/137 3 MAR 1996 Gold Club
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship
Head Coach: KAN Yeung Kit HKG
General Manager: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie HKG
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen HKG
Team Doctor: FUNG Kwai Yau HKG
Media Manager: CHENG Seng Lai Sanely GBR

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 69 /152

Date of Birth
27 SEP 1960
1 FEB 1968
4 JUN 1960
29 NOV 1954
26 DEC 1950

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
3310 Report Created SUN 9 APR 2017 23:38 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 10 APR 2017
*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

*
Date of Birth Registration

6 LINSTER Bob F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 28 AUG 1995 [HC Beaufort
7 WAMBACH Eric F L 1.85/6'1" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 [HC Beaufort
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 [HC Beaufort
9 CANNON Colm F R 1.86/6'1" 93/205 8 JUL 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 IHC Beaufort
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
13 LINSTER Kai D L 1.81/5'11" 75/ 165 17 JUN 1991 IHC Beaufort
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
15 MOSR Miroslav F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 2 APR 1997 IHC Beaufort
16 ERIKSSON Marcus F L 1.81/5'11" 73/161 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
17 FARINON Cedric D L 1.81/511" 73/161 5JUN 1997 IHC Beaufort
18 THILL Xavier D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 23 FEB 1983 |HC Beaufort
19 HOLTZEM Joel F L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 8 JAN 1982 IHC Beaufort
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/59" 70/154 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
23 MOSSONG Nicolas F R 1.82/6'0" 68/150 11 JUL 1996 [IHC Beaufort
24 MINDEN Steven F L 1.75/5'9" 74163 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5%5" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FICAL Petr GER 23 SEP 1977
Assistant Coach: BARTHELS Yves LUX 10 OCT 1973
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: GREIN Sebastian LUX 23 JAN 1996
Physiotherapist: WAGENER Benoit LUX 16 MAY 1985
Media Manager: HINKULA Teemu FIN 3 JUN 1983

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 29
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 75 /165
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

NP

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 APR 2017

*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight

(311155 Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 PRETORIUS Charl GK R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 19 FEB 1997 Elmira Soaring Eagles
4 VALADAS Joaquim F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
5 MAGMOED Deen D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Penguins
6 EDWARDS Michael F R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 20 SEP 1978 Cape Town Penguins
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 MAR 1997 Bradford Bulls
8 BOTHA Xander F L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Capitals
9 GIOT Marc F R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Penguins
10 WILLEMSTIJN Marinus F R 1.75/59" 771170 2 FEB 1990 Pretoria Capitals
11 VERWEY Denzil D L 1.74/59" 71/157 31 MAR 1995 Johannesburg Wildcats
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Capitals
13 van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel F R 1.87/62" 88/194 27 MAR 1985 Cape Town Storm
14 de JAGER Marinus F R 1.85/6'1" 76/168 26 APR 1999 Pretoria Capitals
15 MALGAS Reelan D R 1.72/58" 67/148 4 SEP 1995 Pretoria Capitals
16 HUSSELMAN Brandon F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 8 AUG 1997 Pretoria Capitals
18 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Capitals
19 GORDON Keenan D R 1.79/5'10" 76/168 21 SEP 1996 Cape Town Storm
20 BOCK Gary GK L 1.98/6'6" 120/ 265 7 MAR 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats
21 GONSALVES Jason D R 1.79/5'10" 73/161 4 SEP 1992 Pretoria Capitals
23 BREMNER Callum D R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 12 OCT 1994 Johannesburg Wildcats
24 SAMAAI Uthman F R 1.92/6'4" 102/225 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Penguins
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TODD Alexander USA 22 OCT 1978
Assistant Coach: LESSWING Reid USA 22 NOV 1989
General Manager: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968
Team Leader: BOTHA Nicholas RSA 21 MAY 1964
Equipment Manager: du BUISSON Reegan RSA 10 JUN 1995
Team Medical Officer: EYDEN Devlin RSA 3 JAN 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 84 /185

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
3310 Report Created SUN 9 APR 2017 23:45 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

CE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 APR 2017

*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

TPE - Chinese Taipei

*
Registration

Shoots/ Height .

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

2 YANG Hsiao-Yi F R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 11 MAR 1999
3 TANG Yi-Cheng D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 11 NOV 1997
4 YANG Hsiao-Hao F L 1.78/5'10" 65/ 143 19 NOV 1995
5 CHANG Han-Yuan D L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 13 AUG 1998
6 SHEN Yen-Chin F L 1.79/5'10" 90/198 4 OCT 1990
7 CHANG Kai-Tai F R 1.70/5'7" 66/ 146 6 MAY 1997
8 LIN Tzu-Chieh F R 1.70/5'7" 61/134 17 SEP 1996
9 CHEN Yen-Chih F R 1.66/55" 70/154 23 APR 1983
10 WEI Yu-Ku F L 1.74/5'9" 78/172 1 JAN 1996
11 HUANG Sheng-Chieh D R 1.80/5'11" 90/ 198 23 APR 1998
12 YANG Cheng-Yu F L 1.68/5'%" 73/161 24 MAR 1999
14 CHANG Tse-Wei D R 1.68/5'%6" 70/154 17 JAN 1997
15 CHANG Hsing-Han D L 1.73/58" 72/159 21 AUG 1982
17 HSU Meng-Che F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 JUL 1985
18 PAI Yu-Chi F R 1.74/5'9" 57/126 15 DEC 1998
20 HUANG Sheng-Chun GK L 1.87/62" 97/214 4 MAY 1999
22 TSENG Ha-Ting F R 1.65/55" 62/137 22 APR 1998
23 WEI Yu-Chieh F L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 5 DEC 1998
24 TANG Tzu-Yi F L 1.71/57" 65/143 3 AUG 1995
25 LIAO Yu-Cheng GK L 1.71/57" 781172 16 NOV 1992

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function
Head Coach:

Name
LANG Ryan Conrad

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 22
Average height: 1.74 /59"
Average weight: 741163

Typhoon
Universal Shark
Typhoon
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Silver Monster
Vikings

Vikings
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Dark Knight
Universal Shark
Universal Shark
Silver Monster

Date of Birth
23 APR 1979

Citizenship
CAN

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left

3310 Report Created SUN 9 APR 2017 23:47 GMT+3
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NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 11 APR 2017
*
Initial Registration 9 APR 2017

UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 27 MAR 1980
3 ALNUAIMI lbrahim F R 1.73/5'8" 73/161 13 DEC 1999
4 ALMEHAIRBI Obaid F R 1.73/5'8" 64/141 6 SEP 2001
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed D R 1.70/57" 65/143 12 OCT 1994
8 AL YAFEAI Salem F R 1.65/5'5" 49/108 8 AUG 1994
9 AL SHAMSI Omar F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 1 JAN 1974
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F R 1.66/55" 59/130 5 JAN 1980
12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 9 OCT 1983
13 AL SHAMSI Turki D L 1.74/5'9" 79/174 14 FEB 1974
14 AL MAHROOQI Khalifa F R 1.67 /56" 47/104 1 AUG 1996
15 ALHADDAD Hasan Mohamed D R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 23 JUN 1996
Hasan Ahmed
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F L 1.70/57" 60/132 27 JAN 1983
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F R 1.73/5'8" 61/134 12 MAY 1991
19 AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez F R 1.70/5'7" 70/ 154 17 MAR 1973
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 20 DEC 1985
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D R 1.81/5'11" 87/192 23 MAY 1976
22 ALHADDAD Abdulla F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 23 JUN 1996
23 ALHEBSI Khaled D R 1.64/55" 65/143 3JUL 1976
24 ALAMERI Saif D R 1.66/55" 58/128 25 DEC 1998

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

FAGERSTROM Matti
SATOSAARI Tommi
AL QUBAISI Hamel
AL QUBAISI Khaled
KUNNATH Srajudheen
ARJONA Warren Kit

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 30
Average height: 1.71/57"
Average weight: 66 / 146

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

Citizenship
FIN

FIN

UAE

UAE

IND

PHI

11 APR 2017

10 APR 2017

Date of Birth
19 JUL 1983
17 FEB 1975
1 AUG 1971
9 DEC 1974
15 MAY 1970
6 OCT 1974

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left

3330 Report Created TUE 11 APR 2017 14:53 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2017
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 17 APR 2017

Including Game #20
BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK 4 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D 4 0 2 2 8 +2 0 0 0 66 0.00
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D 4 3 0 3 0 +1 1 1 0 18 16.67
5 MLADENOV Reymand D 4 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 4  0.00
6 STOILOV Aleks D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 GYUROV Martin D 4 0 2 2 2 +4 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 GATCHEV Yanaki F 4 0 3 3 32 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
9 MUHACHEV Stanislav F 4 3 6 9 2 +4 0 0 1 20 15.00

10 HODULOV lIvan F 4 0 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 11 o0.00

11 YOTOV Alexei F 4 3 8 11 0 +5 0 1 1 31 968

12 GEORGIEV Ivaylo D 4 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 GEORGIEV Tomislav F 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 3333

16 NIKOLOV Martin F 4 2 0 2 o -1 0 1 0 15 13.33

17 DIKOV Veselin F 4 2 6 8 4 45 1 0 0 11 18.18

18 TSITSELKOV Georgi D 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 DILKOV Daniel F 4 2 0 2 2 4 0 1 0 11 1818

22 VASILEV Miroslav F 4 3 4 7 4 +5 0 2 0 14 2143

23 ISKRENOV Georgi F 4 7 1 8 20 +7 1 0 1 21 3333

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 4 0 4 4 2 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00

25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DIMITROV Dimitar 4 4 4 232:50 97.75 15 68 83 81.93 3.87 131
25 NIKOLOV Nikola 4 4 1 0521 225 O 4 4 100.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 APR 2017
Including Game #19

GEO - Georgia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK 5 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GONGADZE Zaza F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 KURBATOV Artem D 5 6 14 20 8 +16 1 3 0 34 17.65
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F 5 6 9 15 26 +13 0 0 0 23 26.09
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran D 5 0 1 1 22 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 OGANEZIANI Gia F 5 0 2 2 26 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 MINASIANI Davit D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D 5 1 2 3 20 +11 0 0 0 7 14.29

15 VEDYAPIN Temuri F 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 SHVETSOV lvan F 511 9 20 2 +9 2 3 0 30 36.67

18 TSOMAIA Revaz D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 KOZYULIN Artem F 5 13 12 25 6 +13 0 2 3 37 3514

20 ILIENKO Andrei GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 FILIMONOV Grigory F 5 3 9 12 8 +6 0 2 0 24 1250

22 OGANEZIANI Davit F 5 3 0 3 6 +3 0 1 0 7 42.86

23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D 5 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 0 0.00

24  SHALUNOV Mikhail F 5 3 4 7 20 +10 0 1 0 10 30.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AMBROLAVA Kakha 5 5 1 11:15 3.77 1 5 6 83.33 5.33 00O
20 ILIENKO Andrei 5 5 5 287:28 96.23 21 148 169 87.57 4.38 132
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1

O N O~ wWwN

10
11
12

13
14
15
17
18

19
21
23
25

INETgg[]

HO King Chi King
LEUNG Tony

NGAN Cheuk Long
SUEN Chun Fung
SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him

CHAN Hon To Otto

KAN Chun Keung

TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong
WONG Ka Ho

KAN Siu Him

MA Hon Chung Julian
CHAU Chi lok

YEUNG Chun Ying
LAU Chi Lok

FUNG Bun Yu Bernard

AU-YEUNG Lennon Lok Lam
CHEUNG Po Wang

TANG Shin Ming Jasper
CHEUNG Ching Ho

Goalkeeping Statistics

No
1
25

Name
HO King Chi King
CHEUNG Ching Ho

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 APR 2017
Including Game #19

HKG - Hong Kong

GPT GKD
4 4
4 4

GPI
4
3

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

O MUOM UTTMTOUOTMOUO MOTOT T T 7O

X

~

N

ADMADMD DA MDA DMDMDMD

0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 0o -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
1 0 1 2 -9 1 0 0 3 3333
0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 4 -8 0 0 0 9 1111
0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
2 0 2 6 -5 0 0 0 7 2857
0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 2 3 0o -4 0 0 1 5 20.00
0 1 1 o -7 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 1 100.00
0 O 0 0 -15 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 2 6 o -9 0 2 0 9 4444
0 O 0 0 -14 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 4 6 o -7 0 1 0 19 10.53
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
168:16 70.11 23 127 150 84.67 8.20 013
71:44 2989 11 49 60 81.67 9.20 00O

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG
W

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

_834.0

Report Created SUN 16 APR 2017 18:10 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2017

NP

ICE HOCKEY
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Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 17 APR 2017

Including Game #20

LUX - Luxembourg

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
6 LINSTER Bob F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 3 3333
7 WAMBACH Eric F 5 2 1 3 2 +15 0 0 0 7 2857
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F 5 2 4 6 4 +7 0 0 0 11 18.18
9 CANNON Colm F 511 6 17 6 +14 1 2 0 29 37.93

10 WELTER Benny F 5 6 3 9 0 +15 3 1 1 19 31.58

11 BERAN Robert F 5 6 13 19 8 +14 1 1 0 22 27.27

12 SCHONS Francois D 5 2 2 4 10 +13 0 1 0 17 11.76

13 LINSTER Kai D 5 4 2 6 6 +15 0 2 1 12 3333

14 SCHEIER Ronny D 5 0 1 1 2 +13 0 0 0 6 0.00

15 MOSR Miroslav F 5 4 3 7 4 +6 0 1 0 16 25.00

16 ERIKSSON Marcus F 5 2 5 7 2 +16 0 0 0 13 15.38

17 FARINON Cedric D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00

18 THILL Xavier D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 HOLTZEM Joel F 5 0 3 3 8 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 LEPAGE Philippe GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BERAN Thierry F 5 2 4 6 8 +6 0 0 0 9 2222

23 MOSSONG Nicolas F 5 0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 MINDEN Steven F 5 2 0 2 2 +1 0 0 0 9 2222

25 MANGEN Gilles GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 LEPAGE Philippe 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 9 98 107 9159 225 140
25 MANGEN Gilles 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 1 35 36 97.22 1.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
8370 Report Created MON 17 APR 2017 14:37 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

Name

PRETORIUS Charl
VALADAS Joaquim
MAGMOED Deen
EDWARDS Michael
COMPTON Dylan

BOTHA Xander

GIOT Marc
WILLEMSTIIN Marinus
VERWEY Denzil
MARAIS Andre

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 APR 2017
Including Game #18

RSA - South Africa

van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel

de JAGER Marinus
MALGAS Reelan
HUSSELMAN Brandon
BIRRELL Cameron

GORDON Keenan
BOCK Gary
GONSALVES Jason
BREMNER Callum
SAMAAI Uthman

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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AMADMDMD DDA MDA DMDDMDMD
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+3
-1
+4
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=

o
S
+
N
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PNRPOW UUINORN RPOORN OWOPR
ANMNOW UTRARONA NORPWEA PAND®
+
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NN A ON
+
D

o

OOPFRP OO OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO O0OOo

0
7
14
5
7

12
9
5
4

15

8
2
6
10

0oL ©

4
19

0.00
28.57
14.29
20.00
14.29

16.67
22.22
20.00
0.00
6.67

25.00
50.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
15.79

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PRETORIUS Charl 4 4 3 157:24 66.30 9 34 43  79.07 3.43 012
20 BOCK Gary 4 4 2 80:00 3370 2 14 16 8750 1.50 110
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
8340 Report Created SUN 16 APR 2017 14:53 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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10
11

12
14
15
17
18

20
22
23
24
25

Name

YANG Hsiao-Yi
TANG Yi-Cheng
YANG Hsiao-Hao
CHANG Han-Yuan
SHEN Yen-Chin

CHANG Kai-Tai

LIN Tzu-Chieh

CHEN Yen-Chih

WEI Yu-Ku

HUANG Sheng-Chieh

YANG Cheng-Yu
CHANG Tse-Wei
CHANG Hsing-Han
HSU Meng-Che
PAIl Yu-Chi

HUANG Sheng-Chun
TSENG Ha-Ting
WEI Yu-Chieh

TANG Tzu-Yi

LIAO Yu-Cheng

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]
20
25

Name
HUANG Sheng-Chun
LIAO Yu-Cheng

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 17 APR 2017
Including Game #18

TPE - Chinese Taipei

GPT GKD GPI
4 4 3
4 4 4

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

OMTMTME TMTMOUOUOTT UTTTTT MOTMOT

N

AMADMDMD DDA MDA DMDDMDMD

0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 2 8 -3 0 1 0 9 1111
1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0 9 1111
0 1 1 2 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 22 9.09
0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 0 2 0o -1 0 1 0 9 2222
0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 4  0.00
1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 8 1250
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 2 2 2 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 0o -3 1 1 0 11 9.09
1 0 1 4 -3 0 0 0 3 3333
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
68:57 28.86 5 39 44 88.64 435 000
169:59 7114 9 94 103 91.26 3.18 113

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG
W

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

_835.0
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Playing Statistics
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15
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21
22
23
24

Name

AL SUWAIDI Khaled
ALNUAIMI Ibrahim
ALMEHAIRBI Obaid

AL DHAHERI Mohammed
AL YAFEAI Salem

AL SHAMSI Omar

AL MAZROUEI Ali

AL BLOOSHI Faisal
AL SHAMSI Turki

AL MAHROOQI Khalifa

ALHADDAD Hasan Mohamed Hasan Ahmed
AL MUHARRAMI Obaid

AL NUAIMI Saeed

AL MUHAIRBE Aeyez

AL DHAHERI Ahmed

AL SUWAIDI Faisal
ALHADDAD Abdulla
ALHEBSI Khaled
ALAMERI Saif

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 APR 2017
Including Game #14

UAE - UA Emirates

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

OOTMMO @M TMTTMOU MOT T T TMOTTQE

~

x

N

ADMDMREL A O~MPWOWPLA DD DdD

0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 o -7 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 4 -19 0 0 0 11 0.00
0 O 0 4 -16 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 O 0 6 -17 0 0 0 10 o0.00
0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0o -9 0 0 0 4  0.00
0 O 0 0o -9 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 4 -10 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 4 -17 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 O 0 8 -21 0 0 0 18 0.00
0 O 0 6 -18 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 6 -16 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 0 -15 0 0 0 4  0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 36 79 115 68.70 18.00 002

20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 12 61 73 8356 6.00 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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